You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1313C12-M5T1U3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1313C12-M5T1U3 Details PDF
S-1313C12-M5T1U3
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1313C12-M5T1U3
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 0.15A SOT23-5
Datasheets: S-1313C12-M5T1U3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1313C12-M5T1U3
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 1.2V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.58V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1313C13-N4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.3V 175MA
SC82AB
S-1313C10-N4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1V 0.1A SC82AB
S-1313C11-N4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 125MA
SC82AB
S-1313C13-A4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.3V 175MA
HSNT-4
S-1313C11-A4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 125MA
HSNT-4
S-1313C14-A4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 0.2A HSNT-4
S-1313C12-N4T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 0.15A
SC82AB
S-1313C11-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.1V 125MA
SOT23-5
06035C123KAT2A 112CNQ030ASM 12066D475MAT2A ADT7485AARMZ-REEL7 AT73C212J
B39941-B8514-P810-S05 C1005C-7N5J CMM11T-900M-N/CM01H900T CR2LS-100/UL CY23S09ZXC-1HT
DTC143XE EMK042CG6R8DD-W FDMC15N06 FDMS7672 FQA14N30
FZ1800R12HP4_B9 ICP-S2.3TN ID126030 KR421K10 LM431AIM3X/NOPB
LMV431IM5X LT1363CS8TR MAC228A-7FP MAX3238EEAI+T MAX4208AUA+T
MAX803REXR+T MBR2X120-40 MC33260PW23 MC908QB8CDWE MIC4420YM
MIG300Q101H NE1106E-H2 NG82925PPS NNCD6.2LG-T1-A PC817XPJ000F
QMK212BJ682MG-T RM100C1A-12F SiHB12N50C SMP1302-004 SN74LVC125APWR
SPX1587AT-1.8 TB6575FNG TDA7210V TKC100BS TM90DZ-M
TN0200T-T1 UDZSTE-1715B UP4B-2R2-R VI-J73-CY/F2 ZMM5244B-7